
Date Visitor Home Field

Fri, Sept 20 HMMS @ SMS Sussex M.

Mon, Oct 28 TBD

Wed, Oct 30 TBD

Sept 27 - 29
Samuel de Champlain Tournament 

(Schedule will follow)

@
Arthur Miller 

Upper

Mon, Oct 7 SMS @ HMMS
Arthur Miller 

Upper

Practices will be added thoughout the season as fields become available.

Wed, Oct 16 Hampton

QMS Quispamsis M

Semi-Finals

Championship Game

Fri, Oct 18 QMS HMMS
Arthur Miller 

Upper

HMMS

Wed, Oct 9

@

@

@

2019 HMMS Varsity Boys Schedule            
Game time is 4pm

Mon, Sept 23

Wed, Sept 25

Mon, Sep 30

HMMS RPS
Arthur Miller 

lower

HMMS

HMMS Hampton Hampton M

RPS HMMS
Arthur Miller 

Upper
@

@


